vuilszanansinidh@runiniaananuiiu iseanil 2564

shuisznausunu /NN LLHU
51010010 @ndalwir-avin. 1,091,091,000.00
51010030 Adfa'lWiih-VSPP 998,643,000.00
51010060 @ndialwiin-Sola 933,000.00
51011010 Lifaiw&elaill 38,000.00
51011020 asuaadully 30,000.00
51021010 WRA19IAWEA
52010010 utfaunitnou 34,911,000.30
52010020 A1A19gNa9 7,252,375.98
52010030 OT wilnvu 1,570,000.00
52010040 agsuAlWdad 202,000.00
52010070 &IHANITAAN.|NI 864,000.00
52010990 AmAUWNUAY - W 50,000.00
52011020 WSus&unu n&. 3,615,509.85
52012010 Juifiniandw 114,000.00
52012020 Juiingan‘lai 280,000.00
52012040 Juffedn141nim 172,000.00
52012050 LSuLﬁuﬁLﬂHaﬂu 801,000.00
52012070 aTnsdwiidfiadia 65,000.00
52013010 udatae-tnseaa/
52013020 WuaauunutnEaan
52020010 Wuhendann'l 5,975,642.04
52020020 t3uaheUniform 15,000.00
52020030 Luhevmnaeau 400,000.00
52020040 Wumhandauns 193,000.00
52020990 3uzrenvidadu 160,000.00
52021010 @AFABIWENLNR-WU 1,357,800.00
52021020 A1FAE-ATALATY 1,387,000.00
52022010 ANWIUULLAUNII-W 180,000.00
52022020 AiieLdes-wu 290,000.00
52022030 endiwn-wiineu 660,000.00
52022050 auaLLanITIAWIN 6,000.00
52022060 AWIUULLAUNII-R 32,000.00
52022070 adaides-aa 32,000.00
52022080 @"iwN-gnI1 32,000.00
52029010 @iy 370,000.00
52030030 AxruAa. ﬂszﬁm"}uw 15,000.00
53010020 AmauLnu-Spot Bi 5,142,000.00
53010040 vaanelwW/eianau 668,000.00
53010070 AL59-91ULNTIT 2,800,000.00
53010080 @"LL39-9ULEANT 1,200,000.00
53010090 AW39-AUIIUWITL 1,700,000.00
53010100 Reutivdanauda'l 1,151,000.00
53019990 AmaULNUEY q 60,000.00
53021010 @riheadsza & 120,000.00
53021020 endsyanduusga 140,000.00
53021030 iszr&uRUsNIIA 5,000.00
53030010 Aiga&TN9IU 1,090,000.00




53030030
53031010
53031020
53031030
53032010
53032020
53032060
53032070
53032080
53032990
53033050
53034010
53034020
53034030
53034040
53039010
53039020
53039990
53050010
53050020
53051010
53051030
53051040
53051050
53051060
53051090
53051100
53051120
53051990
53060020
53062020
53063010
53064010
53064020
53065010
53065080
53065090
53069020
53069030
53069060
53069070
53069080
53069090
53069110
53069990
*aiia

AiRalandn
Ahdiu
Atihalsea
AT & Tnenu
A1 Tnsdwri-Not C
A TNIANY-Servi
ARILaNRITURLW
ﬁﬂnsLEqmpﬁa
a2a.19 Internet
AtRfnsadasnTa
AL eNUWINUY
ALUUIANURY
AFnANLlRann
A1A911595nEN
ANUN99MUEI &
Andaindwivu
Antodauasda
aladedinea
ailavAussuuluw
AFILUUA AU
Jaanmadvdan-/iin
Aaanuaiu-syuu’y
Aaian1inge-an
Aatau/inge4-an
Aaian/ingev-na
Taaliaeann
aaanadnsailua
ailnsalmnudaans
Aaian/1ingesn
naun.Critaziiny
AdialszAu-ma
A15usa

AANE AR
AEFurzAIFeenInu
WUAALBLNUY B EITTT
waevdn. wan-Ua3,
Waleviln. waW.-dn.
AAURY AUt
ATANILULETUNIN
Aansuaauil
AsTINLTausUIAN
A lddaeiiug
Ayl a/mnta
ANNTIARATWENUNIU
A ldAedu

270,000.00
16,000.00
20,000.00

651,000.00

126,000.00
55,000.00

195,000.00

6,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00

420,000.00

60,000.00
180,000.00
2,600,000.00
30,000.00
60,000.00
750,000.00
4,500,000.00
2,500,000.00
600,000.00
570,000.00
1,200,000.00
100,000.00
300,000.00
95,000.00
191,000.00
200,000.00

200,000.00

60,000.00
120,000.00
200,000.00

28,000.00
800,000.00
4,000.00
105,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
100,000.00
2,183,215,328.17




